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2017005 Abilene Christian University 4_Priv 89 mike.wiggins@acu.edu Mike Wiggins
2017028 Amarillo College 2 89 vtaylorgore@actx.edu Victoria Taylor-Gore
2017054 Austin Community College, Highland Campus 2 89 rweston@austincc.edu Roberta Weston
2017004 Baylor University 4_Priv 89 mark_anderson@baylor.edu Mark Anderson
2017120 Blinn College - Bryan 2 89 sunil.segu@blinn.edu Sunil Segu
2017029 Brazosport College 2 89 jackson.zorn@brazosport.edu Jackson Zorn
2017049 Brookhaven College 2 89 lehrich@dcccd.edu Lisa Ehrich
2017077 Central Texas College 2 89 rallen@ctcd.edu Regina Allen
2017010 Cisco College/ Abilene 2 89 katherine.trotter@cisco.edu Katherine Trotter
2017069 Coastal Bend College 2 89 duryeaj@coastalbend.edu Jayne Duryea
2017019 College of the Mainland 2 89 mgreenwalt@com.edu Mark Greenwalt
2017011 Del Mar College 2 89 krosier@delmar.edu Ken Rosier
2017093 Eastfield College 2 89 courtneycarter@dcccd.edu Courtney Carter Harbour
2017068 El Centro College 2 89 ohernandez1@dcccd.edu Omar Hernandez
2017033 Hardin-Simmons University 4_Priv 89 lfawcett@hsutx.edu Linda Fawcett
2017030 Houston Community College 2 89 colleen.reilly@hccs.edu Colleen Reilly, PhD
2017037 Lamar University 4_Pub 89 Donna.Meeks@lamar.edu Donna Meeks
2017084 Laredo Community College 2 89 mesoliz@laredo.edu Eva Solis
2017007 Lone Star College - Kingwood 2 89 Mitzi.payne@lonestar.edu Mitzi Payne
2017034 Lone Star College - North Harris 2 89 anita.j.rogers@lonestar.edu Anita Rogers
2017018 McMurry University 4_Priv 89 kmillar@mcm.edu Kathie Walker-Millar
2017121 Midwestern State University 4_Pub 89 ann.leimer@mwsu.edu Ann Marie Leimer
2017001 Northwest Vista College 2 89 jrobbins@alamo.edu Jack Robbins
2017038 Odessa College 2 89 dsorensen@odessa.edu Dan Sorensen
2017002 Richland College 2 89 vmayhan@dcccd.edu Vicki Mayhan
2017024 Sam Houston State University 4_Pub_L 89 mhenderson@shsu.edu Michael Henderson
2017063 San Antonio College 2 89 rdietz4@alamo.edu Rebecca Dietz
2017013 San Jacinto College-North Campus 2 89 ken.luce@sjcd.edu Ken Luce
2017080 San Jacinto College-South Campus 2 89 christina.potts@sjcd.edu Christina Potts
2017008 Santa Reparata International School of Art 4_Priv 89 wforber@santareparata.org William Forber
2017092 South Plains College 2 89 dnazworth@southplainscollege.edu Dan Nazworth
2017039 South Texas College 2 89 cneumann@southtexascollege.edu Charles Neumann
2017071 Sul Ross State University 4_Pub 89 fairlie@sulross.edu Carol Fairlie
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2017027 Tarleton State University 4_Pub 89 ireland@tarleton.edu Chris Ireland
2017115 Tarrant County College - Northeast 2 89 Karmien.Bowman@tccd.edu Karmien Bowman
2017012 Tarrant County College - Northeast 2 89 martha.gordon@tccd.edu Martha Gordon
2017082 Tarrant County College - Trinity River 2 89 scott.robinson@tccd.edu Scott Robinson
2017025 Temple College 2 89 michael.donahue@templejc.edu Michael Donahue
2017113 Texas A&M Univ. 4_Pub_L 89 timm@viz.tamu.edu Tim McLaughlin
2017114 Texas A&M Univ. - Commerce 4_Pub_L 89 william.wadley@tamuc.edu William Wadley
2017083 Texas A&M Univ. - Corpus Christi 4_Pub 89 joe.pena@tamucc.edu Joe Pena
2017035 Texas A&M Univ. - Kingsville 4_Pub 89 todd.lucas@tamuk.edu Todd Lucas
2017026 Texas Christian University 4_Priv_L 89 r.lane@tcu.edu Richard Lane
2017118 Texas State University 4_Pub_L 89 MN25@txstate.edu Michael Niblett
2017003 Texas Tech University 4_Pub_L 89 lydia.thompson@ttu.edu Lydia Thompson
2017021 Texas Woman's University 4_Pub 89 vwhitehead@twu.edu Vagner Whitehead
2017043 Tyler Junior College 2 89 dwhi@tjc.edu Derrick White
2017023 Univ. of Texas at Arlington 4_Pub_L 89 leighton@uta.edu Leighton McWilliams
2017116 Univ. of Texas at San Antonio 4_Pub_L 89 greg.elliott@utsa.edu Greg Elliott
2017117 Univ. of Texas of the Permian Basin 4_Pub 89 kiran_m@utpb.edu Mario Kiran
2017022 University of Dallas 4_Priv 89 ccaesar@udallas.edu Catherine Caesar
2017076 University of Mary Hardin-Baylor 4_Priv 89 hseals@umhb.edu Hershall Seals
2017006 University of North Texas 4_Pub_L 89 greg.watts@unt.edu Greg Watts
2017075 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 4_Pub_L 89 marcus.farris@utrgv.edu Chad Farris
2017122 Weatherford College 2 89 mcoleman@wc.edu Myrlan Coleman
2017112 West Texas A&M University 4_Pub 89 scrandall@wtamu.edu Stephen Crandall


